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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

PIC
1

2

3

4

1

5

No.

7
18
46
11
9

33

Class
CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

NAT

CHP

Name

Zach Veach
Spencer Pigot
Trent Hindman
Vinicius Perdigão
J.R. Smart
Matthew DiLeo

Hometown

Stockdale, OH
Windemere, FL
Wayside, NJ
Bahia, Brazil
Fitchburg, WI
Innisfil, ONT

Team

Andretti Autosport
Andretti Autosport
Arms Up Motorsports
JDC Motorsports
Pabst Racing Services
Brian Stewart Racing

Sponsor

ADS

Premier Woodcraft, LTD

Pabst Racing Services
RES Precast

Best Tm

2:06.120
2:06.310
2:06.974
2:07.350
2:18.192

Best Speed

105.614
105.455
104.903
104.594
96.388

-

In Lap

11
14
12
10
7
0
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Cooper Tires Winterfest
USF 2000

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:44:47

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 Miles

1/3/2011 01:45 PM


