# Cooper Tires Winterfest

### Sorted on Best Lap time

## USF 2000

### Qualifying 1

### Qualifying started at 13:44:47

Pos	PIC	No. Class	Name	Hometown	Team	Sponsor	Best Tm	Best Speed	In Lap
1	1	7 СНР	Zach Veach	Stockdale, OH	Andretti Autosport	ADS	2:06.120	105.614	11
2	2	18 CHP	Spencer Pigot	Windemere, FL	Andretti Autosport		2:06.310	105.455	14
3	3	46 CHP	Trent Hindman	Wayside, NJ	Arms Up Motorsports	Premier Woodcraft, LTD	2:06.974	104.903	12
4	4	11 CHP	Vinicius Perdigão	Bahia, Brazil	JDC Motorsports		2:07.350	104.594	10
5	1	<b>9</b> NAT	J.R. Smart	Fitchburg, WI	Pabst Racing Services	Pabst Racing Services	2:18.192	96.388	7
6	5	33 CHP	Matthew DiLeo	Innisfil, ONT	Brian Stewart Racing	RES Precast		-	0

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 Miles

1/3/2011 01:45 PM

